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Energy Safe - 068184 - Bateria Energysafe ESTX20H-BS High Performance
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CAPACIDAD AH (10HR)
ACC (-18&deg;C)

Largo (mm)

AN (mm)

ALTA (mm)

12
18
310
175
85

160
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